
2025 Streetz Albuquerque Scholarship Winners 
 

Mini Class Scholarship Winners 
Jordyn Garza - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Aiyana Harris - Sandra's School of Dance 

Kalani  Cazares - Sandra's School of Dance 
Aaliyah Maughan - Artistic Dance Project 
 Everly Cole - Sandra's School of Dance 

 Violet Taylor - Artistic Dance Project 
 Mckenna Sandoval - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 

Alina Bonilla - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 
Elizabeth Durall - Inspire Dance Academy 

Mia Bustamante - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 
Isabella Segura - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Sophie Cauffman - Artistic Dance Project 

Brexlynn Yturralde - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Millie Foote - Artistic Dance Project 

 
Junior Class Scholarship Winners 

Quinlyn Lasala - Tribe Seven 
Gatsby Lasala - Tribe Seven 

Lyra Fuentes - COlab The Company 
 Ariya Zepeda - Independent 

Savannah Farley - Magnify Dance Center 
Chloe Burns - Magnify Dance Center 

True Talbot - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Kirsten Waddel - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance 
Brightyn Whittenburg - Artistic Dance Project 

Jaylee Montoya - Music Moves Me NM 
 Nya Eteeyan - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 

Kaylee Ruiz - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio 
 Makenzee Hernandez - Cheryl's School Of Dance 

Lilli Donald - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 
 Eliana Salazar - Sandra's School of Dance 

 Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project 
 Leona Gonzales - Sandra's School of Dance 

Zamir Smith - VIIIZON Academy 
 Evey Leonard - Artistic Dance Project 

Natalia Irpino - Ascend Dance Academy 
Acelyn Preece - Cheryl's School Of Dance 

 
Teen/Senior Class Scholarship Winners 

Mira Mascaro - Artistic Dance Project 
Annalise Jirka - INstyle Dance Company 



Bentley Johnson - Sandra's School of Dance 
Amaya Montgomery - Dance In Motion Inc 
Maddie Byrd - Rise Up Dance Company 

Raylynn Mendoza - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Kaya Howard - Rise Up Dance Company 

Hermonie Morales - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Gavriella Reeves - Sandra's School of Dance 
 Ella Castillo - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio 
Caroline Cooper - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Minnie Fauteck - Rise Up Dance Company 

Annika Vicenti - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 
 Jae Rains - Artistic Dance Project 

Bellalia Killebrew - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 
Ahjah Cruz - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 

 Isabella Peralta - Rise Up Dance Company 
 

Studio Scholarship Winners 
Jordyn Garza - Cheryl's School Of Dance 
Swayzie Casper - Artistic Dance Project 

Peyton Ramos - Sandra's School of Dance 
Alyssa Aragon - Dance With Me 

Kinley Lewin - Studio 444  
Sofia Kugler - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 

Cassidy Beckham - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio 
Madison Piche - Inspire Dance Academy 

Harley Latter - Dance In Motion Inc 
Scarlett Beatty - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 

Kaydence Mondragon - Rise Up Dance Company 
 

Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Lauren Solvesky - Rise Up Dance Company 

Ashley’s Standout - Baylor Pedersen - Artistic Dance Project 
Courtney’s Standout - M'kya Mitchell - INstyle Dance Company 

Jenny’s Standout - Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project 
Justin’s Standout - Bellalia Killebrew - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 

Kelly’s Standout - Lila Van Winkle - The Momentum Experience 
Lexi’s Standout - Lydia Mostrom - Magnify Dance Center 

Michael’s Standout - Gatsby Lasala - Tribe Seven 
 

Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance 

Laila Dailey - The Collective PHX 
 
 



LUX Scholarship Winner 
Cora Spencer - Artistic Dance Project​  

​  
stayenGAGEd Scholarships 

Five Session Winner 
Emma Jenson - Artistic Dance Project​  

​  
SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Mikayla Isler - Club Dance​  

Evey Leonard - Artistic Dance Project​  
Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance​  
Nya Eteeyan - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative​  

Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project​  
Andrea Sauceda - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio​  

Rylie Warner - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 
 

Core Training Techniques Scholarship Winners 
Halle Spencer - Artistic Dance Project 

Vanessa Maughan - Artistic Dance Project 
 

Princeton Ballet Scholarship Winners 
Chloe Burns - Magnify Dance Center 

Savannah Farley - Magnify Dance Center 
Lydia Mostrom - Magnify Dance Center 

Mikayla Isler - Club Dance 
 

​  
Next Generation Ballet Scholarship Winner​  

Lydia Mostrom - Magnify Dance Center​  
​  

Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners​  
Mikayla Isler - Club Dance​  

Violet Taylor - Artistic Dance Project​  
​  

TRIBE Scholarship Winner 
AnnMarie's Dance Academy​  

 
The Joffrey Workshop Studio Excellence Award Winne 

Cheryl's School of Dance 
 

Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Minka Candelaria - Magnify Dance Center 

Jayda Cook - Artistic Dance Project 
Baylor Pedersen - Artistic Dance Project 



Reggie Oldham - Artistic Dance Project 
Sloan Ozuna - Artistic Dance Project 

Kyle Young - Club Dance 
Olivia Foote - Artistic Dance Project 

Avery Anderson - Artistic Dance Project 
Kaleigha Solis - Sandra's School of Dance 

Miranda Thompson - Sandra's School of Dance 
Hollis Casey - Cheryl's School Of Dance 

 
Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 

Janessa Mcpheron - BC Dance 
Mikayla Isler - Club Dance 

Sage Pedersen - Artistic Dance Project 
Averie Becknell - Sandra's School of Dance 

Avery Olson - 4PM Dance 
 Aria Villerot - ShowBiz Academy Of Dance 

Lydia Mostrom - Magnify Dance Center 
Parker Vaughn - Sandra's School of Dance 

Ariella Truong - 4PM Dance 
Rylie Warner - AnnMarie's Dance Academy 

Andrea Sauceda - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio 
Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance 
Gabriella Carvalheiro - Artistic Dance Project 

 
Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 

Vanessa Maughan - Artistic Dance Project 
Halle Spencer - Artistic Dance Project 
Mollie Gagon - Artistic Dance Project 

Eve'lynne Hew-Len - Artistic Dance Project 
Cora Spencer - Artistic Dance Project 

Patrick Alonzo - Sandra's School of Dance 
Lauryn Alexander - The Collective PHX 
Layla Jensen - Artistic Dance Project 

Kiara Torrez - Sandra's School of Dance 
 
 
 

Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Lyla Templeman - Artistic Dance Project 
M'kya Mitchell - INstyle Dance Company 
Brynlee Edwards - Artistic Dance Project 

Laila Dailey - The Collective PHX 
Leah Tovey - Artistic Dance Project 

Emma Jenson - Artistic Dance Project 



Parker Fauteck - Rise Up Dance Company 
 Phoenix Ryan Santella - Music Moves Me NM 

Ashlee Juarez - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 
 

​  


